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103010000 Tarkastuslautakunta ja ulkoinen tarkastus

HENKILOSTOKULUT

PALVELUJEN OSTOT

AINEET, TARVIKKEET JA TAVARAT
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKULUT

TOIMINTAKATE

VUOSIKATE

TILIKAUDEN TULOS

TILIKAUDEN YLIJAAMA(ALIJAAMA)

Tuloslaskelma (sis.erat mukana)

Tilinpaatds
2016

EUR

-335,401.75

-91,218.39

-1,125.52

-20,226.08

-447,971.74

-447,971.74

-447,971.74

-447,971.74

-447,971.74

-447,971.74

Talousarvio
2017

EUR

-333,500.91

-171,055.00

-5,020.00

-21,511.16

-5631,087.07

-531,087.07

-531,087.07

-531,087.07

-531,087.07

-5631,087.07

Talousarvio

muutos
2017

EUR

-4,032.68

-4,032.68

-4,032.68

-4,032.68

-4,032.68

-4,032.68

-4,032.68

Talousarvio
yhteensa
2017

EUR

-337,533.59

-171,055.00

-5,020.00

-21,511.16

-5635,119.75

-535,119.75

-535,119.75

-535,119.75

-535,119.75

-535,119.75

Kum.
toteuma
1-12
2017

EUR

-343,912.92

-101,177.58

-1,435.23

-18,986.32

-465,512.05

-465,512.05

-465,512.05

-465,512.05

-465,512.05

-465,512.05

Kum.
toteu
ma

102

59

29

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

TA-TOT

EUR

6,379.33

-69,877.42

-3,584.77

-2,524.84

-69,607.70

-69,607.70

-69,607.70

-69,607.70

-69,607.70

-69,607.70
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